MIC5202 Micrel
March 2006 1 MIC5202
MIC5202
Dual 100mA Low-Dropout Regulator
Typical Application Pin Confi guration
Other voltages are available; contact Micrel for details.
Features
• High output voltage accuracy

GROUND
Micrel, Inc. • 2180 Fortune Drive • San Jose, CA 95131 • USA • tel + 1 (408) 944-0800 • fax + 1 (408) 474-1000 • http://www.micrel.com
Ordering Information
Part Number Volts Accuracy Temperature Range Package
Standard Pb-Free
MIC5202-3.0BM MIC5202-3.0YM 3.0 1% –40°C to +125°C SO-8
MIC5202-3.3BM MIC5202-3.3YM 3.3 1% –40°C to +125°C SO-8
MIC5202-4.8BM MIC5202-4.8YM 4.85 1% –40°C to +125°C SO-8
MIC5202-5.0BM MIC5202-5.0YM 5.0 1% –40°C to +125°C SO-8
MIC5202 Micrel
MIC5202 2 March 2006
Electrical Characteristics
Limits in standard typeface are for T
J